



MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Date: 11/02/2023

To, Deptt. Of Corporate Service, BSE Limited 1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Script Code 531453	To, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, c-1 Block G, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400050 Script Code MOHITIND
---	---

Subject: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial result for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2022.

Reference: Regulation 47 and 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform that pursuant to Regulation 47 and 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of extract of audited Financial result for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 published in Newspaper on Saturday, 11/02/2023.

1. English Daily: Financial Express dated 11/02/2023
2. Regional Language Daily: Financial Express dated 11/02/2023

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
For Mohit Industries Limited**

Narayan Saboo

Narayan Saboo
Managing Director
DIN: 00223324



Encl: as above

CIN No. : L17119GJ1991PLC015074

A/601 B, International Trade Centre, Majura Gate, Ring Road, Surat-395 002.

Phone : 2463261, 2463262, 2463263 FAX : +91 - 261 - 2463264

E-mail : contact@mohitindustries.com Visit us : www.mohitindustries.com

McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited
 CIN No. L29999WB193PLC133247
 Regd Office: ECOSPACE, Campus 29, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700160, West Bengal, India
 Tel: +91 33 4459 1111 Website: www.mcnallysayaji.com E-Mail: mse.corp@mcnel.com

Extracts from the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	4,241	3,943	12,412	10,715	4,375	4,191	12,796	11,896
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	276	52	152	351	166	(44)	(160)	(22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	276	52	152	351	166	(44)	(160)	(22)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	276	52	152	351	166	(44)	(160)	(22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	276	52	159	352	174	(44)	(134)	(21)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic and Diluted	2.19	0.41	1.21	2.79	1.32	(0.35)	(1.27)	(0.18)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the Company's website: (www.mcnallysayaji.com) and on the website of Metropolitan Stock Exchange on India Limited (www.msx.in)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10.02.2023

For McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited
CA Jitendra Lohia
Resolution Professional

RIDGECRAFT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Reg. Office:-3rd Floor, Next Door, U Block, BTPP Parklands, Sector-76, Faridabad-121001
 Corporate Identification Number:- U72000HR2018PTC073851
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

(All amounts in INR lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended on		Year Ended on
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	6,849.58	5.22	6.59
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	721.93	(770.23)	(1,994.97)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax but after exceptional and extraordinary items	721.93	(770.23)	(1,994.97)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	721.93	(770.23)	(1,877.35)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	721.93	(770.23)	(1,877.35)
Equity paid-up share capital	600.10	600.10	600.10
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(2,059.02)	(665.86)	(1,552.83)
Net Worth	(1,458.92)	(65.76)	(952.73)
Securities Premium	-	-	-
Outstanding Debt	13,832.59	18,046.73	19,717.39
Debt/Equity Ratio	(9.46)	(274.42)	(20.77)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10 Each)			
1. Basic:	12.03	(12.84)	(31.28)
2. Diluted	12.03	(12.84)	(31.28)
Capital redemption reserve	-	-	-
Debiture redemption reserve	104.37	104.37	104.37
Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	0.58	(0.06)	110.71
Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	2.17	(0.06)	(0.25)

*This ratio does not include borrowing cost capitalised during the period.

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and disclosure Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended 31, 2022 financial results are available on Company's website at www.ridgcraft.in and can also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

The above extract of unaudited standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2023.

The above standalone financial results of the company have been prepared pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI (LODR)", as amended) and in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended.

For the other items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI LODR regulations prominent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Subramanian Venkat Narayanasan)
Director
DIN : 03584005

Place: Delhi
Date: 10.02.2023

RUPA & COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L17299WB1985PLC038517
 Registered Office:
 Metro Tower, 8th Floor, 1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 071
 Email id: connect@rupa.co.in; Web: www.rupa.co.in
 Phone: +91 33 4057 3100; Fax: +91 33 2288 1362

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

SOME OF OUR FLAGSHIP BRANDS

FRONTLINE

EURO

Bumchums

Softline

HUNK

TORRIDO

THERMOCOT

footline

Jon

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
	Dec'22	Dec'21	Dec'22	Dec'21	Dec'22	Dec'21	Dec'22	Dec'21
Total Income	23,125.84	42,459.15	72,665.89	99,764.72	23,860.67	43,602.66	74,767.08	1,02,588.08
Net Profit before exceptional items and Tax	741.39	7,483.33	4,453.72	17,771.93	756.75	7,521.76	4,513.52	17,847.74
Net Profit after exceptional items before Tax	741.39	7,483.33	4,453.72	17,771.93	756.75	7,521.76	4,513.52	17,847.74
Net Profit after Tax*	541.48	5,798.22	3,438.48	14,194.71	552.38	5,826.96	3,484.53	14,252.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	545.23	5,800.36	3,454.45	14,206.21	556.21	5,820.20	3,498.90	14,264.38
Equity Share capital (Face value ₹ 1/- per Share)	795.25	795.25	795.25	795.25	795.25	795.25	795.25	795.25
Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value ₹ 1/- per Share)	0.68*	7.29*	4.33*	17.85*	0.69*	7.33*	4.38*	17.50*

*There was no exceptional item during the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022
 *Not annualised

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website: www.rupa.co.in and on the Stock Exchanges websites: www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com

Place: Kolkata
Date: February 10, 2023

Kunj Bihari Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00224857

MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (CIN NO. L17119G1931PLC015074)
 REGD. OFF: A- 601-B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395002, GUJARAT INDIA
 Ph: +91-261-2465261 / 52 / 83 Fax: +91-261-2465264 Email: contact@mohitindustries.com, website: www.mohitindustries.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2021
Total Income from Operations	4,198.05	12,174.95	4,430.38	4,198.05	12,174.95	4,430.38
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(60.15)	(93.05)	(16.25)	(60.15)	(93.05)	(16.25)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(60.15)	(93.05)	(16.25)	(60.15)	(93.05)	(16.25)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(55.41)	(90.83)	(12.29)	(55.41)	(90.83)	(12.29)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	151.77	520.36	30.14	1,709.88	5,104.06	3,304.69
Paid up Equity Share Capital			1,415.76			1,415.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2022)			2,163.68			12,389.60
Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
(a) Basic (in Rs. :-)	0.39	0.51	(0.05)	0.33	0.50	0.07
(b) Diluted (in Rs. :-)	0.39	0.51	(0.05)	0.33	0.50	0.07

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on February 10, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.mohitindustries.com

For MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
NARAYAN SABOO
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Surat
Date : 10/02/2023

Lemon Tree Hotels Limited
 (CIN:L74800DL1600PLC049022)
 Regd. Off: Asset No. 6, Aerocity Hospitality District
 New Delhi - 110037 | Tel: +91-11-4605 0151
 Fax: +91-11-4605 0110 | Email: secdep@lemontreehotels.com
 www.lemontreehotels.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Total Income	23,410.81	19,743.39	14,600.64	62,363.31	29,910.46	41,627.00
Profit/(Loss) before tax	5,920.48	2,496.53	(321.27)	10,487.22	(10,516.33)	(14,459.23)
Net profit/(Loss) after taxes and Non-controlling interest	3,997.26	1,676.84	(187.34)	7,059.26	(6,281.26)	(8,743.39)
Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the year after Non-controlling interest	4,003.56	1,682.46	(186.99)	7,076.55	(6,280.21)	(8,717.22)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10 per share)	79,154.85	79,145.78	79,061.69	79,154.85	79,061.69	79,081.33
Other equity (including non-controlling interest)						60,806.55
Earnings / (Loss) per share (face value of the Share of Rs. 10 each) (EPS for the quarter and nine months ended periods are not annualised)						
(A) Basic	0.51	0.21	(0.02)	0.89	(0.79)	(1.11)
(B) Diluted	0.51	0.21	(0.02)	0.89	(0.79)	(1.11)

Note: 1. The results for the quarter are not indicative of a full year's working due to the seasonal nature of the Indian Hotel Industry.
 2. The consolidated unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on February 09, 2023 and February 10, 2023 respectively.
 3. Key standalone Financial Results Information:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income	8,181.75	6,808.72	4,664.12	21,537.41	9,299.01
Profit/(Loss) before tax	3,411.67	1,820.81	389.11	7,080.94	(1,893.52)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	2,411.38	1,293.54	275.93	5,016.26	(1,342.76)
Total comprehensive income/(loss)	2,412.53	1,294.70	275.10	5,019.71	(1,345.26)

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results is available on the Stock exchanges websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lemontreehotels.com.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Patanjali G. Keswani
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00020974

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 10, 2023

FORTIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 (CIN: L8510PB1996PLC045933)
 Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase - VIII, Mohali-160062
 Tel : +91 172 5096001; Fax No : +91 172 5096221
 Website: www.fortishealthcare.com; Email: sec@fortishealthcare.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021
Total Income from Operations	157,158	470,286	147,334
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17,463	56,720	18,453
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18,610	63,027	19,292
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14,213	49,468	14,171
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14,472	45,923	14,974
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	75,496	75,496	75,496
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (as at March 31, 2022)			542,328
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	1.72	6.04	1.55
(b) Diluted	1.72	6.04	1.55

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021
Turnover	26,225	77,546	22,796
Profit / (loss) Before Tax	2,358	10,540	1,358
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	1,939	9,417	855

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and that of the company at www.fortishealthcare.com.

Fortis Healthcare Limited
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dr. Ashutosh Raghuvansi
Managing Director & CEO
DIN No. 02775637

Place: Gurugram
Date: February 10, 2023

JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 574, 2nd Floor, Main Road, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017
Website: www.jmg-corp.in, E-mail: info@jmg-corp.in, Tel: (011) 41834411, 41834111
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter year ended 31st December, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended on 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Refer Note 2 below)	143.87	33.65	256.37	224.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.55)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.47)
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2.50/- each)	578.95	578.95	578.95	578.95
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2.50/- each) (not annualised)				
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)		(0.050)	(0.113)	(0.139)	(0.693)
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)		(0.050)	(0.113)	(0.139)	(0.693)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.jmg-corp.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
2. Total Income from operations represents revenue from operations only.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
Sd/-
Atul Kumar Mishra
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00297581

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10th February, 2023

EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN: L29299WB1983PLC00040
18, Rabindra Sarani, Postbox Court, Gate No. 4, 4th Floor, Room No. 4, Kolkata-700011
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year (31.12.2021)	previous year ended (31.03.2022)
	Total Income from operations (net)	722.74	456.05	2,103.34
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	7.86	29.53	36.83	36.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7.86	29.53	36.83	36.83
Equity Share Capital	4,309.86	4,309.86	4,309.86	4,309.86
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)				
Balance as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year				
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.0181	0.0677	0.0845	0.0845
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.0181	0.0677	0.0845	0.0845

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Sd/-
INDRAJIT SETHI
Director
DIN: 00581182

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10.02.2023

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: CC 50411 5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051
CIN: L90009MH1984PLC058479
Phone No. 9997426115, E-Mail: anshuni7@gmail.com, Website: www.anshuni.com
STATEMENT UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
	1. Total Income from operations (including other income)	0.00	0.00	2.21	0	9.07
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	120.00	24.00	24.00	120.00	24.00	24.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)
2. Diluted:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and nine month ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine month ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity.
b) There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Sd/-
PRIYESH GARG
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00790504

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2023

UMMEED HOLDING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U52922HR2019PTC035784
Registered and Corporate Office: Unit 802-815, 8th Floor, Tower A, Ensam Digital Greens, Golf Course Extn Road, Sector 51, Gurgaon, Haryana 122002
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3935.99	2715.86	10906.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	918.75	550.73	2424.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	918.75	550.73	2424.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	689.38	406.70	1865.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	678.39	424.50	1865.64
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1604.10	1604.19	1604.19
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	5746.23	32974.43	3684.90
8.	Securities Premium Account	33006.20	30104.43	33011.04
9.	Net Worth	47276.85	44214.29	46217.40
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6000.03	30887.05	27149.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.18	0.70	0.80
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	1.37	0.81	3.99	
2. Diluted:	1.26	0.75	3.86	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
* Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.
1. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.ummeed.com).
3. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: (https://www.bseindia.com/).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Ummeed Holding Finance Private Limited
Sd/-
Ashutosh Sharma
Managing Director

Date: February 09, 2023
Place: Gurugram

Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd

CIN: U52209KA1981PTC009126
Address: Plot No 58 A 10 - 22nd Cross, 28th Main, BTM Layout, 2nd Stage, Bengaluru - 560076
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	12,896	10,504	43,329
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,987	2,174	10,044
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,987	2,174	10,044
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,219	1,679	7,419
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,182	1,741	7,907
6. Paid-up equity share capital (including Class A equity share capital) (Face value of the share is ₹ 10 each)	799	799	799
7. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	79,843	68,129	71,726
8. Securities Premium Account	40,342	40,547	40,526
9. Net worth	86,405	74,891	78,488
10. Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	213,389	162,812	191,347
11. Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12. Debt/ Equity Ratio	2.47	2.17	2.44
13. Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
- Basic	3.22	2.44	10.78
- Diluted	3.19	2.42	10.68
14. Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15. Debenture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.02	0.94	0.97
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	1.48	1.64

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL: http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php).
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL: http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php.
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Vistaar Financial Services Private Limited (the Company) at their respective meetings held on 09 February 2023 and 10 February 2023 respectively.
4. The statement of standalone audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and also read with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and circular no. CIR/MOD/DF/99/2016 dated 10th August, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Ramareshwari Nishitha
Managing Director
DIN: 02943469

Place: Bangalore
Date: 10 February 2023

SEBPCORP ENERGY INDIA LIMITED

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Rs. in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	21,887.39	17,366.78	78,312.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	600.81	(160.87)	4,545.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	600.81	(2,606.89)	2,099.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	334.05	(2,606.89)	1,423.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	372.02	(3,054.95)	1,565.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	54,336.69	54,336.69	54,336.69
7	Reserves (including revaluation reserve)	19,572.23	13,325.83	18,449.41
8	Securities Premium Account	40,207.03	40,207.03	40,207.03
9	Net worth	1,14,115.95	1,07,869.55	1,10,993.13
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.78	0.77
13	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) -			
1. Basic (in Rs.):		0.06	(0.48)	0.26
2. Diluted (in Rs.):		0.06	(0.48)	0.26
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.46	0.24	0.68
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.87	1.46	2.03

Notes:
* The earnings per equity share are not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2022.
1. The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The detailed quarterly financial results are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com.
2. The Standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors during their respective meetings held on February 09, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 and have issued an unmodified conclusion.
3. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sebpcorp Energy India Limited
Raghav Trivedi
Whole Time Director & CEO
DIN: 0483063

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 09, 2023

INOX GREEN ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

Reg. Of. Survey No. 1837 & 1834 A, Main Jyapur, 2nd Floor, Old Pains Road, Hyderabad, Gujarat-398007 | CIN: L43202GJ2019PLC003278
Telephone: +91 (266) 6188111 | Fax: +91 (266) 2919 312 | E-mail: info@inoxgreen.com | Website: www.inoxgreen.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	7,172	19,541	19,541	19,541
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	681	(2,270)	(2,270)	(2,270)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	470	(1,875)	(1,875)	(1,875)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	500	(1,838)	(1,838)	(1,838)
5.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	28,194	28,194	28,194	28,194
7.	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
a) Basic (Rs.):		(0.19)	(0.77)	(0.77)	(0.77)
b) Diluted (Rs.):		-	-	-	-

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results.
2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxgreen.com).
3. Information on Standalone Financial Results: (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	7,162	19,552	4,590	4,590
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(1,254)	(2,445)	(803)	(803)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(932)	(2,265)	(312)	(312)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited
Sd/-
Malesh Manglik
Whole-time Director

Place: Noida
Date: 10th February, 2023

INOX GREEN ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

Reg. Of. Survey No. 1837 & 1834 A, Main Jyapur, 2nd Floor, Old Pains Road, Hyderabad, Gujarat-398007 | CIN: L43202GJ2019PLC003278
Telephone: +91 (266) 6188111 | Fax: +91 (266) 2919 312 | E-mail: info@inoxgreen.com | Website: www.inoxgreen.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	7,172	19,541	19,541	19,541
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	681	(2,270)	(2,270)	(2,270)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	470	(1,875)	(1,875)	(1,875)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	500	(1,838)	(1,838)	(1,838)
5.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	28,194	28,194	28,194	28,194
7.	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
a) Basic (Rs.):		(0.19)	(0.77)	(0.77)	(0.77)
b) Diluted (Rs.):		-	-	-	-

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results.
2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxgreen.com).
3. Information on Standalone Financial Results: (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	7,162	19,552	4,590	4,590
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(1,254)	(2,445)	(803)	(803)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(932)	(2,265)	(312)	(312)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited
Sd/-
Malesh Manglik
Whole-time Director

Place: Noida
Date: 10th February, 2023

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

REGD. OFFICE: 5th floor, Tower C, Building No. 8, DLF Cybercity Gurgaon 122002, Haryana, India
Telephone No.: (91) 124 389 6700, Fax No.: (91) 124 3896710, E-mail: cs.india@seemcorp.com

CIN: U40103HR2008PLC095648

Regd. Office: E-COSPACE Campus 2B, New Town, Rajahat, Kolkata, 700180, West Bengal, India
Tel: +91 33 4459 1111 Website: www.mcnallysayaji.com E-Mail: mscorp@mcnel.com

Extracts from the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.					